
Conversation Contents
Fwd: SMCRA BO

"Frazer, Gary" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>

From: "Frazer, Gary" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
Sent: Thu Dec 12 2013 21:54:24 GMT-0700 (MST)

To: Rick Sayers <Rick_Sayers@fws.gov>, Paul Souza
<Paul_Souza@fws.gov>

Subject: Fwd: SMCRA BO

fyi

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Frazer, Gary <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Dec 12, 2013 at 11:54 PM
Subject: Re: SMCRA BO
To: Nicole Buffa <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Greenberger, Sarah" <sarah_greenberger@ios.doi.gov>, "ted.boling@sol.doi.gov"
<ted.boling@sol.doi.gov>, Peg Romanik <Peg.Romanik@sol.doi.gov>

  -- GDF

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646

On Thu, Dec 12, 2013 at 6:03 PM, Nicole Buffa <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
Hi team - is there any update here?
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On Dec 9, 2013, at 11:23 PM, "Greenberger, Sarah" <sarah_greenberger@ios.doi.gov
> wrote:

Thanks Gary!  I will say, perhaps it is the late hour,

On Mon, Dec 9, 2013 at 10:42 PM, Frazer, Gary <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
wrote:
It's been a while since I read this.   See the Conclusion section starting on
p 10.  

 -- GDF

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Crane, Drew 
Date: Monday, December 9, 2013
Subject: SMCRA BO
To: Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>

Hi Gary,

I believe the attached BO is the document you were looking for.

Thanks

Drew 

-- 
Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646
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